Catalogus
194   SERIES 1
Milder Bemmel
Tel. 026 - 325 91 03
Milder Rotterdam
Tel. 010 - 415 99 83

SE
RI
ES
 1
SI
LV
ER
 L
IN
E
Female Adaptor G Thread 1003G
l2 l
H
G d E
Product Code Size d x G E H l l2 UB UC W
1003G0025007 25 x ¾" 47 71 48 12 1 280 50
1003G0025010 25 x 1" 47 80 48 14 1 260 60
1003G0032007 32 x ¾" 58 76 54 12 1 200 80
1003G0032010 32 x 1" 58 79 54 14 1 200 80
1003G0032013 32 x 1¼” 58 90 64 19 — — —
1003G0032015 32 x 1½” 64 95 67 19 — — —
1003G0040013 40 x 1¼” 70 100 74 19 — 135 140
1003G0040015 40 x 1½" 70 103 70 19 1 130 170
1003G0050015 50 x 1½" 85 110 78 19 — 90 250
1003G0063015 63 x 1½" 103 125 90 19 — 50 380
1003G0063020 63 x 2" 103 129 95 23 — 50 380
Copper Pipe Adaptor 1001C
EE1 dd1
ll1
H
Product Code Size d x d1 E H l l1 E1 UB UC W
1001C0020015 20 x 15 41 92 45 45 41 1 260 68
1001C0025015 25 x 15 47 100 48 46 41 1 200 78
1001C0025022 25 x 22 47 98 48 48 47 1 180 81
1001C0032028 32 x 28 58 108 53 53 58 1 120 131
1001C0040028 40 x 28 70 139 71 55 58 1 120 203
Copper Pipe Male Adaptor 1002C
EdR
l
l2
H
Product Code Size d x R E H I I2 UB UC W
1002C7015007 15 x ¾” 41 71 45 17 1 350 44
1002C7015007 22 x ¾” 47 76 48 17 1 300 51
1002C7015007 28 x 1” 58 84 55 19 1 150 90 203SERIES 1
M
EC

1002C7015007 28 x 1” 58 84 55 19 1 150 90
204   SERIES 1
Milder Bemmel
Tel. 026 - 325 91 03
Milder Rotterdam
Tel. 010 - 415 99 83
204 SERIES 1
Technical catalogue 2019 | Series 1
Female Copper Adaptor 1003C
E d Rp
l l2
H
Product Code Size d x Rp E H l l2 UB UC W
1003C7015007 15 x ¾” 41 71 45 18 1 300 48
1003C7022007 22 x ¾” 47 71 48 18 1 280 55
Universal Adaptor 10017
Ed d1
l l1
H
Product Code Size d x d1 E H l l1 UB UC W
100170025018 25 x 14-18 54 117-137 48 47 1 180 130
100170025022 25 x 19-22 57 119-130 48 47 1 150 141
100170025028 25 x 24-28 66 130-142 48 55 1 120 180
PE to PVC Pipe Adaptor 1001Q
E d1d
l1l
H
Product Code Size d x d1* E H l l1 UB UC W
1001Q0025 25 x 25 47 100 48 50 1 160 85
1001Q0032 32 x 32 58 110 53 55 1 100 133
1001Q0040 40 x 40 70 145 70 73 1 100 249
1001Q0050 50 x 50 85 158 78 — 1 — 370
1001Q0063 63 x 63 103 188 90 95 1 30 652
* d1 - PVC connection
205   SERIES 1
Milder Bemmel
Tel. 026 - 325 91 03

SE
RI
ES
 1
SI
LV
ER
 L
IN
E
Coupling for PVC Pipe 1001QQ
Ed
l
H
Product Code Size d E H l UB UC W
1001QQ025 25 47 101 50 1 160 95
1001QQ032 32 70 112 55 1 100 144
1001QQ040 40 70 148 73 1 80 262
1001QQ050 50 85 158 78 1 — 375
1001QQ063 63 103 193 95 1 30 683
Coupler Metric to Imperial (IPS) 1001M
Edd1
l
H
Product Code Size d x d1 E H l UB UC W
1001M6020005 20 x ½” 41 92 45 1 400 62
1001M6025005 25 x ½” 47 100 48 1 240 76
1001M6025007 25 x ¾” 47 98 48 1 300 80
1001M6032010 32 x 1” 58 108 53 1 120 130
206   SERIES 1
Milder Bemmel
Tel. 026 - 325 91 03
Milder Rotterdam

107300040010 40 x 1” 70 106 40 19 1 130 226
107300040013 40 x 1¼” 70 109 40 21 1 110 273
107300040015 40 x 1½” 70 113 40 21 1 100 299
107300050010 50 x 1” 85 113 50 19 1 80 313
107300050013 50 x 1¼” 85 124 50 21 1 80 350
107300050015 50 x 1½” 85 118 50 21 1 80 367
107300050020 50 x 2” 85 127 50 26 1 65 457
107300063015 63 x 1½” 103 128 63 21 1 50 515
107300063020 63 x 2” 103 133 63 26 1 50 586
Female Adaptor with Threaded G* Brass Offtake 1073G
E d G
l
l2
H
Product Code Size d x G E H l l2 UB UC W
1073G0025007 25 x ¾" 47 78 48 12 1 240 98
1073G0025010 25 x 1" 47 89 48 14 1 200 136
1073G0032007 32 x ¾" 58 86 56 12 1 200 135
1073G0032010 32 x 1" 58 88 56 14 1 160 155
1073G0040013 40 x 1¼" 70 109 73 19 1 90 262
* For connecting parallel male thread
208   SERIES 1
Milder Bemmel
Tel. 026 - 325 91 03

d1
A
E1
Product Code Size d x d1 E l l1 A A1 E1 UB UC W
105100025020 25 x 20 47 48 46 74 68 41 1 160 90
90° Elbow Metric to Imperial (IPS) 1005M
l
l1
A1
d
E
d1
A
E1
Product Code Size d x d1 E l l1 A A1 E1 UB UC W
1005M6025005 25 x ½" 47 48 46 74 68 46 1 180 89
1005M6025007 25 x ¾" 47 48 48 73 73 48 1 160 101
212   SERIES 1
Milder Bemmel
Tel. 026 - 325 91 03
Milder Rotterdam

d E
H
E1
Product Code Size d x d E H l l1 A E1 UB UC W
034100020 20 x 20 41 123 45 — 89 — 1 100 145
034100025 25 x 25 47 134 48 — 89 — 1 100 167
034100025020 25 x 20 47 129 48 45 89 42 1 100 161
034100032 32 x 32 58 152 54 — 89 — 1 80 225
Stoptap - Copper Pipe Adaptor 0341C
ll1
A
d E
H
E1 d1
Product Code Size d x d1 E H l l1 A E1 UB UC W
0341C0020015 20 x 15 41 123 45 45 89 41 1 100 149
0341C0025015 25 x 15 47 129 48 46 89 42 1 100 165
0341C0025022 25 x 22 47 134 48 48 89 47 1 100 171
0341C0032028 32 x 28 58 159 54 54 89 58 1 80 223
Free Nut Union for Water Meter 0358916
d E
H
G

100040032P 32 57 24 — 300 15
100040040P 40 68 33 — 400 29
100040050P 50 83 37 — 125 44
100040063P 63 100 43 — 100 60
NBR O-Ring 10002
e
E
Product Code Pipe Size E e UB UC W
100020020P 20 19 4 — 32000 1
100020025P 25 24 5 — 16000 2
100020032P 32 31 6 — 10000 4
EPDM O-Ring 10002D
e
E
Product Code Pipe Size E e UB UC W
10002D025P 25 24 5 — 16000 2
10002D032P 32 31 6 — 10000 4
217   SERIES 1
Milder Bemmel
Tel. 026 - 325 91 03
Milder Rotterdam

ER
 L
IN
E
NBR Shaped Seal 100029
e
E
Product Code Pipe Size E e UB UC W
100029040P 40 38 10 — 4000 8
100029050P 50 48.6 10.5 — 2500 11
100029063P 63 60.6 11.2 — 2000 15
EPDM Shaped Seal 10002D
e
E
Product Code Pipe Size E e UB UC W
10002D940P 40 38 10 — 4000 8
10002D950P 50 48.6 10.5 — 2500 11
10002D963P 63 60.6 11.2 — 2000 15
Split Ring 10003
H

Grip Ring 10008
H
h
d D
Product Code Size d D H h UB UC W
100080020P 20 27 3.8 1.8 — 7000 1
100080025P 25 33 3.7 1.7 — 5500 1
100080032P 32 42 3.7 1.7 — 3000 1
100080040P 40 52 4.0 2.2 — 2500 2
100080050P 50 64 4.3 2.5 — 1000 3
100080063P 63 80 4.8 3.0 — 1000 6
PVC Pipe Adaptor Kit 1091Q
I
d E
Product Code Size d E I UB UC W
1091Q0025 25 47 50 1 500 26
1091Q0032 32 58 55 1 400 31
1091Q0040 40 70 72 1 300 56
1091Q0050 50 85 78 1 250 70
1091Q0063 63 103 95 1 100 134
219   SERIES 1
Milder Bemmel
Tel. 026 - 325 91 03
Milder Rotterdam